
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

St.Nr. 
41 
74 

77 

44 
28 

46 
688 

117 
202 

96 
51 

146 
931 

64 
16 

12 
86 

3 
31 

440 

555 
88 

Name 
Marc-Reiner Schmidt 
Bernhard Hitzenberger 

Andreas Buschberger 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 
Steffen Albrecht 

Max Banholzer 
Peter Mayerbüchler 

Peter Banholzer 
Petr Vorlicek 

Romain Kaivers 
Toni Krettek 

Hampus Gustafson 
Yannick Bärtschi 

Simon Vilhelmsen 
Sebastien Bouillon 

Tom Stürzkober 
Andreas Roller 

Kevin Szalai 
Kevin Labenski 

Simon Constantin 

Dominic Lehner 
Denis Chadrysiak 

Fahrzeug 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Honda 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 

Modell 
CRF 450 
YZ 450 

FS 450 

FS 450 
FS 450 

YZ 450 
YZF 450 

YZ 450 
RMZ 

450ccm 
FS 450 

SXF 
CRF 450 

FS 450 
FS 450 

SX-F 450 
FS 450 

FS 450 
FS 450 

FS 450 

SX-F 450 

Reifen 
Metzeler 
Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Metzeler 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Klasse 
S1 
S1 

S1 

S1 
S1 

S1 
S1 

S1 
S1 

S1 G 
S1 

S1 
S1 G 

S1 
S1 G 

S1 G 
S1. 

S1. 
S1. 

S1 G 

S1 
S1. 

Nat. 
GER 
AUT 

AUT 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
CZE 

BEL 
GER 

SWE 
SWE 

DEN 
BEL 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

SWE 

AUT 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:01.296 
1:01.917 

1:02.290 

1:02.571 
1:02.826 

1:02.857 
1:02.866 

1:02.871 
1:03.099 

1:03.479 
1:03.564 

1:03.771 
1:04.098 

1:04.194 
1:04.337 

1:04.822 
1:05.526 

1:05.540 
1:05.560 

1:05.932 

1:06.213 
1:06.503 

Diff. 

0.621 
0.994 
1.275 
1.530 
1.561 
1.570 
1.575 
1.803 
2.183 
2.268 
2.475 
2.802 
2.898 
3.041 
3.526 
4.230 
4.244 
4.264 
4.636 
4.917 
5.207 

in Rd. 
8 
9 

15 

12 
7 

8 
14 

11 
16 

8 
16 

13 
14 

2 
15 

17 
17 

11 
12 

13 

13 
8 

Beste Geschw. 
67,130 
66,457 

66,059 

65,762 
65,495 

65,463 
65,454 

65,448 
65,212 

64,821 
64,735 

64,525 
64,195 

64,099 
63,957 

63,478 
62,796 

62,783 
62,764 

62,410 

62,145 
61,874 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM St. Wendel 

S1 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 17:46:17 

St. Wendel 1,143 km 

25.05.2019 17:30 


